MOST POPULAR KIT INCLUDES:
I-RAM-EX-100: Tube Cleaner ............................ Call for Price
I-GTC-703EX-7.6M: Flexible Shaft for tubes
14.3-25.4mm I.D. ...................................................... Call for Price
GTC-240Q-19: Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly
with quick Connect, 25mm Brush D ....................... Call for Price
NEW IRAM-EX-100 KIT GIVES YOU BIG RESULTS IN A SMALL AND PORTABLE PACKAGE
GET FASTER, AND EASIER TUBE CLEANING IN ONE SIMPLE KIT
I-RAM-EX-100
Portable and Compact
The new IRAM-EX-100 Kit is the latest in the line of award-winning
tube cleaners from Goodway. Designed for the ultimate experience
in portability, this compact tube cleaner kit includes everything you
need for better tube cleaning, plus all the innovative features you
expect and the benefits you demand from a Goodway product.
Integrated flush, 860 RPM reversible shaft rotation, quick connect
shaft and brushes and all at half the size of our traditional tube
cleaners. That’s big news.
SPECIFICATIONS I-RAM-EX-100
Tube Range 7mm-25mm
Motor Power 1/2 hp (0.37 kW)
Input Power 230 V 50/60 Hz @ 4.5 A | 115 V
50/60 Hz @ 9.0 A
Power Supply Cord 6.10m 14/3 GFCI
Air Requirement None
Shaft Speed 860 rpm
Weight 17.24 Kg
Shaft Length 3.6m, 5.2m, 7.6m,10.7m, & 13.7m
(Available Lengths)
Dimensions 546 x 419 x 229mm
FEATURES
• Foot pedal compartment for easy storage
• Built-in electric cord holder
• Metric sized brushes & shafts
• Quick connect shaft to manifold and shaft to brush
• 1/2 HP Motor
• Available in 115v 50/60Hz or 230v 50/60Hz
• Portable, compact design
• Rugged, durable molded outer shell
NEW!
CUSTOMIZE KIT
TO FIT YOUR NEEDS!
Call Us Today: 1-203-359-4708
420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.
Fax: 203-359-9601 • goodway@goodway.com • www.goodway.com
Distributed by:
© Crossford International (2017) All rights reserved.
Metric Shafts
Description                                                                                                    Part #
Flexible Shaft for tubes 6.4–9.5mm I.D., 3.6 ml           GTC-701EX-3.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 6.4–9.5mm I.D., 7.6 ml            GTC-701EX-7.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 11.1–12.7mm I.D., 3.6 ml        GTC-702EX-3.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 11.1–12.7mm I.D., 5.2 ml       GTC-702EX-5.2M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 11.1–12.7mm I.D., 7.6 ml        GTC-702EX-7.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 11.1–12.7mm I.D., 10.7 ml      GTC-702EX-10.7M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 11.1–12.7mm I.D., 13.7 ml   GTC-702EX-13.7M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 14.3–25.4mm I.D., 3.6 ml  GTC-703EX-3.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 14.3–25.4mm I.D., 5.2 ml  GTC-703EX-5.2M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 14.3–25.4mm I.D., 7.6 ml  GTC-703EX-7.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 14.3–25.4mm I.D., 10.7 ml   GTC-703EX-10.7M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 14.3–25.4mm I.D., 13.7 ml   GTC-703EX-13.7M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 25.4–27.0mm I.D., 3.6 ml  GTC-704EX-3.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 25.4–27.0mm I.D., 5.2 ml   GTC-704EX-5.2M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 25.4–27.0mm I.D., 7.6 ml   GTC-704EX-7.6M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 25.4–27.0mm I.D., 10.7 ml   GTC-704EX-10.7M
Flexible Shaft for tubes 25.4–27.0mm I.D., 13.7 ml   GTC-704EX-13.7M
NEW IRAM-EX-100 GIVES YOU BIG RESULTS IN A SMALL PACKAGE
SMALL SIZE. BIG RESULTS.
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 13mm Brush D    GTC-240Q-13
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 16mm Brush D   GTC-240Q-16
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 17.5mm Brush D GTC-240Q-17.5
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 19mm Brush D GTC-240Q-19
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 22mm Brush D  GTC-240Q-22
Tube Cleaner Brush Assembly w/Quick Connect, 25mm Brush D GTC-240Q-25
Metric Brushes
High quality shafts and brushes
feature quick connect fittings for
faster and easier changes.